
TRAMO 1

TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 11,670 49,9 0:14:01,9 0:14:01,9

TRAMO 2

TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,415 35,0 0:00:42,7 0:00:42,7
0,415 4,125 49,9 0:04:27,7 0:05:10,3
4,125 5,491 42,0 0:01:57,1 0:07:07,4
5,491 6,390 25,0 0:02:09,5 0:09:16,9
6,390 8,885 45,0 0:03:19,6 0:12:36,5
8,885 9,357 30,0 0:00:56,6 0:13:33,1
9,357 10,410 49,9 0:01:16,0 0:14:49,1

10,410 12,125 43,0 0:02:23,6 0:17:12,7
12,125 13,935 49,9 0:02:10,6 0:19:23,3
13,935 14,985 46,0 0:01:22,2 0:20:45,4
14,985 15,160 25,0 0:00:25,2 0:21:10,6
15,160 15,750 49,9 0:00:42,6 0:21:53,2
15,750 15,872 30,0 0:00:14,6 0:22:07,8
15,872 16,202 47,0 0:00:25,3 0:22:33,1
16,202 16,433 35,0 0:00:23,8 0:22:56,9
16,433 17,344 49,9 0:01:05,7 0:24:02,6
17,344 18,225 38,0 0:01:23,5 0:25:26,1
18,225 18,986 49,9 0:00:54,9 0:26:21,0

TRAMO 3

TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 16,566 49,9 0:19:55,1 0:19:55,1
16,566 17,473 40,0 0:01:21,6 0:21:16,8
17,473 22,367 49,9 0:05:53,1 0:27:09,8
22,367 26,175 48,0 0:04:45,6 0:31:55,4
26,175 28,256 49,9 0:02:30,1 0:34:25,6
28,256 29,562 43,0 0:01:49,3 0:36:14,9
29,562 29,916 25,0 0:00:51,0 0:37:05,9
29,916 31,555 43,0 0:02:17,2 0:39:23,1
31,555 31,712 20,0 0:00:28,3 0:39:51,4
31,712 33,484 43,0 0:02:28,4 0:42:19,7

TRAMO 4

TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 2,086 49,9 0:02:30,5 0:02:30,5
2,086 5,884 48,0 0:04:44,9 0:07:15,3
5,884 10,759 49,9 0:05:51,7 0:13:07,0

XV RALLYESTONE 2021  -  VIERNES

DISTANCIAS Y CAMBIOS DE MEDIA

DATOS ROADBOOK
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TRAMO 5

TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,827 42,0 0:02:36,6 0:02:36,6
1,827 3,617 49,9 0:02:09,1 0:04:45,7
3,617 4,500 40,0 0:01:19,5 0:06:05,2
4,500 15,254 49,9 0:12:55,8 0:19:01,0

TRAMO 6

TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,356 49,9 0:01:37,8 0:01:37,8
1,356 2,458 35,0 0:01:53,3 0:03:31,2
2,458 4,465 47,0 0:02:33,7 0:06:04,9
4,465 8,520 49,9 0:04:52,5 0:10:57,4

TRAMO 7

TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 10,648 49,9 0:12:48,2 0:12:48,2
10,648 11,377 20,0 0:02:11,2 0:14:59,4
11,377 11,960 30,0 0:01:10,0 0:16:09,4
11,960 13,490 45,0 0:02:02,4 0:18:11,8
13,490 13,755 30,0 0:00:31,8 0:18:43,6
13,755 23,108 49,9 0:11:14,8 0:29:58,3

TRAMO 8

TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 3,262 44,0 0:04:26,9 0:04:26,9
3,262 7,846 38,0 0:07:14,3 0:11:41,2
7,846 8,787 40,0 0:01:24,7 0:13:05,9
8,787 14,247 49,9 0:06:33,9 0:19:39,8

14,247 14,799 35,0 0:00:56,8 0:20:36,5
14,799 26,554 49,9 0:14:08,1 0:34:44,6
26,554 26,853 35,0 0:00:30,8 0:35:15,3
26,853 35,550 49,9 0:10:27,4 0:45:42,8
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TRAMO 9
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,178 30,00 0:00:21,4 0:00:21,4
0,178 10,689 49,90 0:12:38,3 0:12:59,7

10,689 11,275 30,00 0:01:10,3 0:14:10,0
11,275 12,805 49,90 0:01:50,4 0:16:00,4
12,805 13,895 40,00 0:01:38,1 0:17:38,5
13,895 14,143 30,00 0:00:29,8 0:18:08,2

TRAMO 10
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,443 40,00 0:00:39,9 0:00:39,9
0,443 2,089 49,90 0:01:58,7 0:02:38,6
2,089 2,512 30,00 0:00:50,8 0:03:29,4
2,512 3,040 49,90 0:00:38,1 0:04:07,5
3,040 4,426 40,00 0:02:04,7 0:06:12,2
4,426 5,500 35,00 0:01:50,5 0:08:02,7
5,500 6,747 49,90 0:01:30,0 0:09:32,6
6,747 7,216 40,00 0:00:42,2 0:10:14,9
7,216 8,228 20,00 0:03:02,2 0:13:17,0
8,228 8,962 30,00 0:01:28,1 0:14:45,1

TRAMO 11
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,095 15,00 0:00:22,8 0:00:22,8
0,095 0,670 49,90 0:00:41,5 0:01:04,3
0,670 3,990 40,00 0:04:58,8 0:06:03,1
3,990 4,172 30,00 0:00:21,8 0:06:24,9
4,172 5,138 49,90 0:01:09,7 0:07:34,6
5,138 6,575 35,00 0:02:27,8 0:10:02,4
6,575 9,115 49,90 0:03:03,2 0:13:05,7
9,115 9,927 40,00 0:01:13,1 0:14:18,7
9,927 10,764 49,90 0:01:00,4 0:15:19,1

10,764 11,297 25,00 0:01:16,8 0:16:35,9
11,297 15,304 49,90 0:04:49,1 0:21:25,0
15,304 19,774 45,00 0:05:57,6 0:27:22,6
19,774 21,780 40,00 0:03:00,5 0:30:23,1
21,780 24,670 49,00 0:03:32,3 0:33:55,4

TRAMO 12
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,366 40,00 0:00:32,9 0:00:32,9
0,366 1,768 49,90 0:01:41,1 0:02:14,1
1,768 2,806 35,00 0:01:46,8 0:04:00,9
2,806 4,277 30,00 0:02:56,5 0:06:57,4
4,277 5,735 40,00 0:02:11,2 0:09:08,6

XV RALLYESTONE 2021  -  SÁBADO

DISTANCIAS Y CAMBIOS DE MEDIA



TRAMO 13
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 2,386 48,00 0:02:59,0 0:02:59,0
2,386 2,715 35,00 0:00:33,8 0:03:32,8
2,715 7,965 49,90 0:06:18,8 0:09:51,5
7,965 9,062 45,00 0:01:27,8 0:11:19,3
9,062 9,811 30,00 0:01:29,9 0:12:49,2
9,811 10,456 49,90 0:00:46,5 0:13:35,7

10,456 11,652 45,00 0:01:35,7 0:15:11,4
11,652 12,970 40,00 0:01:58,6 0:17:10,0
12,970 14,029 49,90 0:01:16,4 0:18:26,4
14,029 14,714 40,00 0:01:01,7 0:19:28,1
14,714 16,630 49,90 0:02:18,2 0:21:46,3
16,630 18,215 40,00 0:02:22,7 0:24:08,9
18,215 19,110 30,00 0:01:47,4 0:25:56,3
19,110 20,450 40,00 0:02:00,6 0:27:56,9
20,450 26,465 49,90 0:07:13,9 0:35:10,9

TRAMO 14
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 14,726 49,90 0:17:42,4 0:17:42,4
14,726 17,040 35,00 0:03:58,0 0:21:40,4
17,040 18,293 49,90 0:01:30,4 0:23:10,8
18,293 19,571 45,00 0:01:42,2 0:24:53,0
19,571 21,350 40,00 0:02:40,1 0:27:33,2
21,350 22,671 30,00 0:02:38,5 0:30:11,7
22,671 23,811 40,00 0:01:42,6 0:31:54,3

TRAMO 15
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,164 40,00 0:01:44,8 0:01:44,8
1,164 6,236 49,90 0:06:05,9 0:07:50,7
6,236 6,533 35,00 0:00:30,5 0:08:21,2
6,533 8,525 49,90 0:02:23,7 0:10:44,9
8,525 12,243 47,00 0:04:44,8 0:15:29,7

12,243 14,346 40,00 0:03:09,3 0:18:39,0
14,346 14,727 30,00 0:00:45,7 0:19:24,7
14,727 15,458 40,00 0:01:05,8 0:20:30,5
15,458 20,373 49,90 0:05:54,6 0:26:25,1
20,373 24,731 40,00 0:06:32,2 0:32:57,3
24,731 27,924 48,00 0:03:59,5 0:36:56,8
27,924 28,079 30,00 0:00:18,6 0:37:15,4
28,079 30,939 44,00 0:03:54,0 0:41:09,4
30,939 31,536 20,00 0:01:47,5 0:42:56,8
31,536 33,405 49,90 0:02:14,8 0:45:11,7
33,405 33,584 30,00 0:00:21,5 0:45:33,2



TRAMO 16
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,910 49,90 0:02:17,8 0:02:17,8
1,910 2,091 20,00 0:00:32,6 0:02:50,4
2,091 3,513 40,00 0:02:08,0 0:04:58,4
3,513 3,539 20,00 0:00:04,7 0:05:03,0
3,539 4,822 49,90 0:01:32,6 0:06:35,6
4,822 5,381 30,00 0:01:07,1 0:07:42,7
5,381 7,267 49,90 0:02:16,1 0:09:58,7
7,267 8,179 40,00 0:01:22,1 0:11:20,8
8,179 9,492 49,90 0:01:34,7 0:12:55,5
9,492 10,202 30,00 0:01:25,2 0:14:20,7

10,202 11,471 49,90 0:01:31,6 0:15:52,3
11,471 14,069 40,00 0:03:53,8 0:19:46,1

TRAMO 17
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,358 40,00 0:02:02,2 0:02:02,2
1,358 3,785 49,90 0:02:55,1 0:04:57,3
3,785 4,017 30,00 0:00:27,8 0:05:25,2
4,017 5,499 49,90 0:01:46,9 0:07:12,1
5,499 5,738 40,00 0:00:21,5 0:07:33,6
5,738 7,972 49,90 0:02:41,2 0:10:14,8
7,972 8,133 40,00 0:00:14,5 0:10:29,2
8,133 11,842 49,90 0:04:27,6 0:14:56,8

11,842 12,793 30,00 0:01:54,1 0:16:50,9

TRAMO 18
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,330 40,00 0:01:59,7 0:01:59,7
1,330 1,608 30,00 0:00:33,4 0:02:33,1
1,608 5,414 49,90 0:04:34,6 0:07:07,6
5,414 5,676 30,00 0:00:31,4 0:07:39,1
5,676 6,526 48,00 0:01:03,7 0:08:42,8
6,526 6,697 30,00 0:00:20,5 0:09:03,4
6,697 13,525 48,00 0:08:32,1 0:17:35,5

TRAMO 19
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 3,674 49,90 0:04:25,1 0:04:25,1
3,674 4,711 30,00 0:02:04,4 0:06:29,5
4,711 6,602 48,00 0:02:21,8 0:08:51,3
6,602 9,631 49,90 0:03:38,5 0:12:29,8
9,631 11,447 40,00 0:02:43,4 0:15:13,3

11,447 19,910 49,90 0:10:10,6 0:25:23,8



TRAMO 20
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,075 40,00 0:01:36,8 0:01:36,8
1,075 14,103 49,90 0:15:39,9 0:17:16,6

14,103 14,694 30,00 0:01:10,9 0:18:27,6
14,694 15,330 40,00 0:00:57,2 0:19:24,8

TRAMO 21
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 3,596 49,90 0:04:19,4 0:04:19,4
3,596 4,036 30,00 0:00:52,8 0:05:12,2
4,036 7,606 49,90 0:04:17,6 0:09:29,8
7,606 8,956 47,00 0:01:43,4 0:11:13,2
8,956 9,255 40,00 0:00:26,9 0:11:40,1
9,255 9,499 20,00 0:00:43,9 0:12:24,0
9,499 17,304 49,90 0:09:23,1 0:21:47,1



TRAMO 22

TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,892 49,9 0:01:04,4 0:01:04,4

0,892 1,665 43,0 0:01:04,7 0:02:09,1

1,665 3,081 49,9 0:01:42,2 0:03:51,2

3,081 3,367 35,0 0:00:29,4 0:04:20,6

3,367 3,579 20,0 0:00:38,2 0:04:58,8

3,579 4,267 49,9 0:00:49,6 0:05:48,4

4,267 5,869 45,0 0:02:08,2 0:07:56,6

5,869 6,448 49,9 0:00:41,8 0:08:38,4

6,448 6,607 20,0 0:00:28,6 0:09:07,0

6,607 6,888 45,0 0:00:22,5 0:09:29,5

6,888 7,839 49,9 0:01:08,6 0:10:38,1

7,839 8,558 43,0 0:01:00,2 0:11:38,3

8,558 9,180 47,0 0:00:47,6 0:12:25,9

9,180 9,613 30,0 0:00:52,0 0:13:17,9

9,613 11,454 49,9 0:02:12,8 0:15:30,7

11,454 12,145 40,0 0:01:02,2 0:16:32,9

12,145 13,419 49,9 0:01:31,9 0:18:04,8

13,419 14,054 45,0 0:00:50,8 0:18:55,6

14,054 20,047 49,9 0:07:12,4 0:26:08,0

20,047 20,245 40,0 0:00:17,8 0:26:25,8

20,245 21,817 49,9 0:01:53,4 0:28:19,2

21,817 22,071 30,0 0:00:30,5 0:28:49,7

22,071 23,643 49,9 0:01:53,4 0:30:43,1

23,643 23,775 30,0 0:00:15,8 0:30:58,9

23,775 24,167 49,9 0:00:28,3 0:31:27,2

24,167 24,763 30,0 0:01:11,5 0:32:38,7

24,763 31,992 49,9 0:08:41,5 0:41:20,2

31,992 32,282 20,0 0:00:52,2 0:42:12,4

32,282 32,436 35,0 0:00:15,8 0:42:28,3

32,436 33,887 48,0 0:01:48,8 0:44:17,1

33,887 34,047 20,0 0:00:28,8 0:44:45,9

34,047 34,538 30,0 0:00:58,9 0:45:44,8

34,538 34,813 20,0 0:00:49,5 0:46:34,3

34,813 35,659 45,0 0:01:07,7 0:47:42,0

35,659 44,024 49,9 0:10:03,5 0:57:45,5

XV RALLYESTONE 2021  -  DOMINGO

DATOS ROADBOOK

DISTANCIAS Y CAMBIOS DE MEDIA



TRAMO 23

TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,694 40,0 0:01:02,5 0:01:02,5

0,694 0,802 30,0 0:00:13,0 0:01:15,4

0,802 1,186 20,0 0:01:09,1 0:02:24,5

1,186 1,611 35,0 0:00:43,7 0:03:08,3

1,611 3,146 45,0 0:02:02,8 0:05:11,1

3,146 11,621 49,9 0:10:11,4 0:15:22,5

TRAMO 24

TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,198 40,0 0:00:17,8 0:00:17,8
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